
5A MALE 172.0 RESULTS

5A Male 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 170.6 310.0 0

2 Dylan Bishop Andover High School 167.8 290.0 0

3 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 170.0 265.0 0

4 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.0 245.0 0

5 Jay Woods Pittsburg 170.0 245.0 0

6 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 170.0 235.0 0

7 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 230.0 0

8 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.8 230.0 0

9 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 225.0 0

10 Zack Sisemore Basehor Linwood 167.0 225.0 0

11 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.0 225.0 0

12 Evan Cantu Maize South High School 171.4 215.0 0

13 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 168.0 195.0 0

14 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 169.4 195.0 0

15 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 169.8 195.0 0

16 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs High School 168.0 190.0 0

17 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 168.8 185.0 0

18 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 167.2 165.0 0

19 Noah Coy Mill Valley 169.2 145.0 0

20 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 169.6 0 0

5A Male 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 170.6 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Dylan Bishop Andover High School 167.8 435.0 0

3 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 400.0 0

4 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 169.6 380.0 0

5 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 170.0 380.0 0

6 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 170.0 380.0 0

7 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.0 375.0 0

8 Zack Sisemore Basehor Linwood 167.0 365.0 0

9 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 355.0 0

10 Evan Cantu Maize South High School 171.4 355.0 0

11 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.0 350.0 0

12 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 168.8 325.0 0

13 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 169.8 325.0 0

14 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.8 310.0 0

15 Jay Woods Pittsburg 170.0 305.0 0

16 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs High School 168.0 300.0 0

17 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 169.4 300.0 0

18 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 167.2 280.0 0

19 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 168.0 265.0 0

20 Noah Coy Mill Valley 169.2 265.0 0

5A Male 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 170.6 310.0 0

2 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 170.0 300.0 0

3 Dylan Bishop Andover High School 167.8 290.0 0

4 Zack Sisemore Basehor Linwood 167.0 285.0 0

5 Evan Cantu Maize South High School 171.4 275.0 0

6 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.0 245.0 0

8 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 169.4 240.0 0

9 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 170.0 235.0 0

10 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.0 225.0 0

11 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 225.0 0

12 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 168.8 220.0 0

13 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.8 215.0 0

14 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 169.6 205.0 0

15 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 169.8 195.0 0

16 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 168.0 185.0 0

17 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs High School 168.0 185.0 0

18 Noah Coy Mill Valley 169.2 185.0 0

19 Jay Woods Pittsburg 170.0 180.0 0

20 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 167.2 155.0 0

5A Male 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 170.6 1060.0 10

2 Dylan Bishop Andover High School 167.8 1015.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 170.0 915.0 6

4 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 890.0 4

5 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 170.0 880.0 2

6 Zack Sisemore Basehor Linwood 167.0 875.0 1

7 Evan Cantu Maize South High School 171.4 845.0 0

8 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.0 845.0 0

9 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.0 820.0 0

10 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.8 805.0 0

11 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.8 755.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 169.4 735.0 0

13 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 168.8 730.0 0

14 Jay Woods Pittsburg 170.0 730.0 0

15 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 169.8 715.0 0

16 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs High School 168.0 675.0 0

17 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 168.0 645.0 0

18 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 167.2 600.0 0

19 Noah Coy Mill Valley 169.2 595.0 0

20 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 169.6 585.0 0


